Beam

Details

Product Code
Volts

Watts

Cap Type
Colour / Finish
Colour Temp (K)
Lumens

Burn Hours
Dimmable?

Box Qty

MOQ

Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Beam Angle °
Driver Required
Ballast required
Transformer Required
Inner Quantity
Outer Box Qty

04411
240
18W
GU10
Warm White
2700
900
30000
Yes

20

1

86
111
40

No

No

No

12

24



	18W LED AR111 Dimmable - GU10, 2700K, 40° Beam
	Details

